The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $255.52
2024-08-09 [ 1 PETG Red Refill and Bambu Hotend txn MNH]JvnZ -$55.54 $199.98
2024-08-12 goBILDA txn xQHnrq] -$44.30 $155.68
2024-08-15 Donation from prabg txn XGHEy2A $1.75 $157.43
2024-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18 txn_yXHbeKv -$0.03 $157.40
2024-08-21 Amazon txn 5wHro4g -$8.74 $148.66
2024-08-25 Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25 txn gkH8m7V -$0.10 $148.56
2024-08-30 Bambu Lab txn vgHrWqd -$78.97 $69.59
2024-08-31 h txn XGHEpoO -$59.19 $10.40

WITHDRAWN: $246.87. DEPOSITED: $1.75. $10.40

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Evergreen Dragons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



